6591TQ Marine Cable & Offshore Cable,UKOOA - 6mm-630mm
6591TQ Marine and offshore armoured cable. Suitable for power, control and lighting for fixed installations in
all areas in ships and offshore units including accommodation and open decked areas exposed to the
elements.
Key Features
Voltage Rating
600/1000 Volts
Construction Standards
BS6883
IEC90092-353
IEC60331-21
IEC60332-2
IEC60332-2-22
IEC60751-2, 2
IEC61034-1, 2
Core Colours
Core IDs
White
UK00A Cable Identifier
Should not be installed at temperatures below -15°C
6591TQ Marine Cable & Offshore Cable,UKOOA - 6mm-630mm - Dimensions
Reference
Conductor Size
(mm2)
No Of Cores Stranding(mm) UKOOA Code
Overall
Diameter(mm)
Weight(Kg/Km)
6591TQ6 6 1 7/1.04 WA106 11 245
6591TQ10 10 1 7/1.35 WA110 13.4 320
6591TQ16 16 1 7/1.70 WA116 14.5 395
6591TQ25 25 1 19/1.35 WA125 17.3 565
6591TQ35 35 1 19/1.53 WA135 18.4 740
6591TQ50 50 1 19/1.78 WA150 20.3 940
6591TQ70 70 1 19/2.14 WA170 22.7 1270
6591TQ95 95 1 37/1.78 WA195 25 1600
6591TQ120 120 1 37/2.03 WA10A 27.2 1930
6591TQ150 150 1 37/2.25 WA10B 29.5 2330
6591TQ185 185 1 37/2.52 WA10C 33.1 3000
6591TQ240 240 1 61/2.25 WA10D 36.6 3710
6591TQ300 300 1 61/2.52 WA10E 40 4480
6591TQ400 400 1 91/2.36 WA10F 43.9 5340
6591TQ500 500 1 91/2.65 WA10G 48.1 6540
6591TQ630 630 1 127/2.52 WA10H 52.3 8000
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR
LIABILITY. WE BELIEVE THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. PLEASE NOTE WHEN SELECTING CABLE
ACCESSORIES THAT ACTUAL CABLE DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DUE TO MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.
For more information contact: 01642 241 133
 © 2025 Cleveland Cable Company  Registered Office: Riverside Park Road, Middlesbrough, Cleveland, TS2 1QW  Place of Registration: England | Registered number: 5538824